
 
 

Indigent Accident Fund (IAF) Hospital Supplemental Program 
SFY 2016 Distribution 

 
 

Table of Contents 
 
 
 

SFY 2014 QTR 1-4 IAF SUPPLEMENTAL PAYMENT ...............................................................………………………………………………………………….1 



Facility Name

Revised IAF 

Supplemental 

Payment Total                     

SFY 2016 

2016 Q1               2016 Q2                         2016 Q3                         2016 Q4                         

Banner Churchill Community Hospital $88,062.88 $44,031.44 $44,031.44 $0.00 $0.00

Carson Tahoe Regional Healthcare $862,121.66 $215,007.64 $215,007.64 $216,053.19 $216,053.19

Centennial Hills Hospital Medical Center $566,086.34 $141,178.32 $141,178.32 $141,864.85 $141,864.85

Desert Springs Hospital Inc $1,697,563.01 $423,361.37 $423,361.37 $425,420.14 $425,420.13

Mountainview Hospital $2,703,758.30 $674,300.05 $674,300.05 $677,579.10 $677,579.10

North Vista Hospital $2,092,431.44 $521,839.04 $521,839.04 $524,376.68 $524,376.68

Northeastern Nevada Regional Hospital  (PHC) $108,113.22 $26,962.75 $26,962.75 $27,093.86 $27,093.86

Northern Nevada Medical Center $141,057.58 $35,178.86 $35,178.86 $35,349.93 $35,349.93

Nye Regional Medical Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Renown Regional Medical Center $5,153,936.31 $1,285,572.63 $1,285,572.63 $1,291,395.52 $1,291,395.53

Renown South Meadows Medical Center $77,024.86 $19,209.51 $19,209.51 $19,302.92 $19,302.92

Sierra Surgery & Imaging LLC $3,413.74 $3,413.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

South Lyon Health Center $232.00 $57.86 $57.86 $58.14 $58.14

Southern Hills Hospital $454,957.08 $113,463.39 $113,463.39 $114,015.15 $114,015.15

Spring Valley Medical Center $1,668,562.70 $416,128.88 $416,128.88 $418,152.47 $418,152.47

St Marys Regional Medical Center $657,727.38 $164,033.01 $164,033.01 $164,830.68 $164,830.68

St Rose Dominican Hospital - De Lima $455,653.10 $113,636.97 $113,636.97 $114,189.58 $114,189.58

St Rose Dominican Hospital - San Martin $347,307.90 $86,616.37 $86,616.37 $87,037.58 $87,037.58

St Rose Dominican Hospital - Siena $946,570.60 $236,068.66 $236,068.66 $237,216.64 $237,216.64

Summerlin Hospital Medical Center $1,788,044.03 $445,926.76 $445,926.76 $448,095.26 $448,095.25

Sunrise Hospital & Medical Center $8,578,681.48 $2,139,659.92 $2,139,659.92 $2,149,680.81 $2,149,680.83

University Medical Center of Southern Nevada $10,349,014.88 $2,581,334.60 $2,581,334.60 $2,593,172.84 $2,593,172.84

Valley Hospital Medical Center $3,135,979.12 $782,093.16 $782,093.16 $785,896.40 $785,896.40

Totals $41,876,299.61 $10,469,074.93 $10,465,661.19 $10,470,781.74 $10,470,781.75


	Table of Contents
	SFY 2016 IAF Supplemental Payment - Web Posting (Revised Calc 02.16)

